
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

269,389

$3,212.92

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$182.37

NORTH NAPLES FIRE/OPERATING

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL
UNINCORP GEN - MSTD

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL
BIG CYPRESS BASIN

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

11/21/2014

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

2014  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2014  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

98

98

3.5645

2.2480
0.7161

0.0293
3.3320

0.1001
0.9500

0.1577
0.1520

Nov 30, 2014

Nov 30, 2014

269,389
269,389
269,389
269,389

269,389
269,389
269,389
269,389

269,389

2014-42593-09-20141121

182.37

3084.40

24702000805

24702000805

BRADFORD LAKES LOT 33

BRADFORD LAKES LOT 33

960.24

AKERS TR, KAREN I
KAREN I AKERS TRUST
4614 BROOKWOOD TER
SAINT JOSEPH, MO    64506-3103

AKERS TR, KAREN I
KAREN I AKERS TRUST
4614 BROOKWOOD TER
SAINT JOSEPH, MO    64506-3103

19013   District 1 Garbage

11.2497

255.92

Receipt #

26.97
40.95

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

42.48
192.91
605.59
897.60

7.89

Paid By

269,389
269,389

269,389
0

269,389
0

269,389
269,389

269,389
269,389 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

$3,030.55

269,389




